DESCRIPTION Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
A	 Trim
15˚ adjustable pinhole trim for downlight

C900
SH2A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture
MLV3068	 White Trim w/ Black Baffle
MLV3069	 Industrial Silver Trim w/ Black Baffle
MLV3090	 White Trim w/ Black Reflector
MLV3091	 Industrial Silver Trim w/ Black Reflector
MLV3092	 White Trim w/ Clear Reflector
MLV3093	 Industrial Silver Trim w/ Clear Reflector
4.3” round recessed pinhole trim for downlight applications. For use
with 12V MR16 lamp 71W max.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
RSA Lighting • 7945 Orion Ave. • Van Nuys, CA 91406 • 818-349-3030 • FAX 818-349- 3031